Australian Equine Livestock & Events Centre, Tamworth NSW

HORSE=FIRST

SUPPLEMENTS

2019 NSW Dressage Championships
217 to 25™ August

FINAL DRAW - FRIDAY 23RD AUGUST

Competition - 13 - Open Elementary Championship - Elementary 3B
Sponsored by:

Time
8:30 AM
8:38 AM
8:46 AM
8:54 AM
9:02 AM
9:10 AM
9:18 AM
9:26 AM
9:34 AM
9:42 AM
9:50 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM

SCR
SCR

Bridle No.

6321
7792
8613
9707
9751
4053
1147
4273
9676

8881
866
2547
5468
6957
5414
1676
7060
506
3004
5296
6995

1096
688

Pursehouse Rural Saddleworld Tamworth
Judges: H: Wendy Bruszeski, C: Linda Heuke
Friday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 4 - Eb&F

Horse's Name

REMI LAURIES JOY
ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHM
TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ
NEW WORLD FURST CLASS
CLEDDAU BELLINI

NEP ROYAL STANDARD

F1 SWEETEST TABOO
SOLARIS SAS

LORD LACHLAN

BREAK

PURE STAR

JABEZ SMASHMEYER

HB RONALD

SOUTHERN DIMONETTA
DAENARYS

DICAVALLI DECADANCE
BRADGATE PARK DOLCE
JERMYN STREET
HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN
CIROCCO

WARMHERZIG LINKON
TARCOOLA HOT SHOT

KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ
JAZDAN FASCINATION

Updated: Mon 19/08_6.53pm

Rider's Name

Danielle Mcmahon
Ann Behringer
Rachael Clarke
Bridget Brennan
Mark Arthur

Sara Price
Courtney Larard
Tereza Husakova
Elliot Patterson

Emma Bishop
Alexandra Vodermair
Tonia Wheeler
Julie Bland

Alexis Hellyer
Teah Mayne
Tarsha Hammond
Sophia Redenbach
Tahlia Coleiro
Sarai Cottrell
Tereza Husakova
Rachael Clarke

Hillary Mcgregor-potter
Anna Fullarton
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State

QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD

NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW

QLD
NSW



HORSE=FIRST

SUPPLEMENTS

2019 NSW Dressage Championships
217 to 25™ August

Australian Equine Livestock & Events Centre, Tamworth NSW

FINAL DRAW - FRIDAY 23RD AUGUST

Competition - 14 - Open Elementary Championship - Elementary 3C

Sponsored by:

Time
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
12:13 PM
12:21 PM
12:29 PM
12:37 PM
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM
1:17 PM
1:25 PM
1:33 PM
1:41 PM

SCR
SCR

Bridle No.
506
1676
7060
8613
4273
7792
6321
9707
1147

9751
9676
5468
2547
5296
866
5414
8881
3004
6995
6957
4053

1096
688

Pursehouse Rural Saddleworld Tamworth
Judges: H: Jacqui Winspear, C: Kyli Bullock
Friday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Horse's Name

HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN

BRADGATE PARK DOLCE
JERMYN STREET

TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ

SOLARIS SAS

ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHM

REMI LAURIES JOY

NEW WORLD FURST CLASS

F1 SWEETEST TABOO
BREAK

CLEDDAU BELLINI
LORD LACHLAN
SOUTHERN DIMONETTA
HB RONALD
WARMHERZIG LINKON
JABEZ SMASHMEYER
DICAVALLI DECADANCE
PURE STAR

CIROCCO

TARCOOLA HOT SHOT
DAENARYS

NEP ROYAL STANDARD

KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ
JAZDAN FASCINATION

Updated: Mon 19/08_6.53pm

Rider's Name State
Tahlia Coleiro NSW
Tarsha Hammond NSW
Sophia Redenbach NSW
Rachael Clarke NSW
Tereza Husakova NSW
Ann Behringer NSW
Danielle Mcmahon QLD
Bridget Brennan NSW
Courtney Larard NSW
Mark Arthur NSW
Elliot Patterson QLD
Julie Bland QLD
Tonia Wheeler NSW
Tereza Husakova NSW
Alexandra Vodermair NSW
Teah Mayne QLD
Emma Bishop NSW
Sarai Cottrell QLD
Rachael Clarke NSW
Alexis Hellyer NSW
Sara Price NSW
Hillary Mcgregor-potter QLD
Anna Fullarton NSW

19/08/2019 - 7:12 PM NSW State Championships Draw - Friday - Page 2



Australian Equine Livestock & Events Centre, Tamworth NSW

HORSE=FIRST

SUPPLEMENTS

2019 NSW Dressage Championships
217 to 25™ August

FINAL DRAW - FRIDAY 23RD AUGUST

Competition - 15 - AOR Elementary Championship - Elementary 3B
Sponsored by:

Time
8:30 AM
8:38 AM
8:46 AM
8:54 AM
9:02 AM
9:10 AM
9:18 AM
9:26 AM
9:34 AM
9:42 AM
9:50 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM

SCR

Bridle No.
1071
9830
7729
7955
2637
8759
2184
1577
551

54

5928
3864
816
2209
3940
704
9310
7700
2079

7664

Upper Hunter Dressage Association
Judges: C: Ross Green, B: Kerry Crees
Friday - JR Easy Traveller Floats - Sand Arena 5

Horse's Name

ZAC ON IMPULSE
ROSEBROOK YODEL
KINNORDY RIVERQUEEN
FIRSTHOLME INSTYLE
PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE
JAS RESEMBLANCE
BRIDGEWATER BELLE
FAIRY FLOSS

TARBURRA STORM HIT
NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYALE
BREAK

CAVALRY CHARLES
BATTLESTAR GALACTICA
FAIRBANKS ROLEX

D DUCHESS

CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT
MUMBLES M

REVELWOOD RHAPSODIE
BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER
COOL HAND ALOOF

LITTLE G KID COADY

Updated: Sun 18/08_9.10am

Rider's Name
Gillian Green
Rebecca Hinze
Lara Cortilla
Jennifer Wailes
Donna Levin
Grace Day
William Wheeler
Michelle Cunningham
Kelly Okeeffe
Gail Benson

Jenna Norrie
Caroline Bonney
Wendy Ward

Keira Linde

Carla Cosgrove
Nathan Marks

Holly Sozou

Robyn Westley-smith
Jeffrey Adams

Verity Muscat

19/08/2019 - 7:12 PM NSW State Championships Draw - Friday - Page 3

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
QLD
NSW

NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW



Australian Equine Livestock & Events Centre, Tamworth NSW

HORSE=FIRST

SUPPLEMENTS

2019 NSW Dressage Championships
217 to 25™ August

FINAL DRAW - FRIDAY 23RD AUGUST

Competition - 16 - AOR Elementary Championship - Elementary 3C

Sponsored by:

Time
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM
1:17 PM
1:25 PM
1:33 PM
1:41 PM
1:49 PM
1:57 PM
2:05 PM
2:35PM
2:43 PM
2:51 PM
2:59 PM
3:07 PM
3:15PM
3:23 PM
3:31PM
3:39 PM

SCr

Bridle No.
551
8759
7729
54
1577
2184
7955
1071
2637
9830

7700
3864
5928
2079
2209
816
3940
704
9310

7664

Upper Hunter Dressage Association
Judges: H: Stuart Bishel, C: Sue Blair
Friday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 3 - Eb&F

Horse's Name
TARBURRA STORM HIT
JAS RESEMBLANCE
KINNORDY RIVERQUEEN

NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYALE

FAIRY FLOSS
BRIDGEWATER BELLE
FIRSTHOLME INSTYLE

ZAC ON IMPULSE

PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE
ROSEBROOK YODEL

BREAK

BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER
BATTLESTAR GALACTICA
CAVALRY CHARLES

COOL HAND ALOOF

D DUCHESS

FAIRBANKS ROLEX
CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT
MUMBLES M

REVELWOOD RHAPSODIE

LITTLE G KID COADY

Updated: Sun 18/08_9.10am

Rider's Name
Kelly Okeeffe
Grace Day

Lara Cortilla
Gail Benson
Michelle Cunningham
William Wheeler
Jennifer Wailes
Gillian Green
Donna Levin
Rebecca Hinze

Robyn Westley-smith
Caroline Bonney
Jenna Norrie

Jeffrey Adams

Keira Linde

Wendy Ward

Carla Cosgrove
Nathan Marks

Holly Sozou

Verity Muscat

19/08/2019 - 7:12 PM NSW State Championships Draw - Friday - Page 4

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
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Australian Equine Livestock & Events Centre, Tamworth NSW

HORSE=FIRST

SUPPLEMENTS

2019 NSW Dressage Championships
217 to 25™ August

FINAL DRAW - FRIDAY 23RD AUGUST

Competition - 17 - Pony Elementary Championship - Elementary 3B

Sponsored by:

2TM & 92.9

Judges: H: Trisha Sellers, C: Jacqui Winspear
Friday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 3 - Eb&F

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM

Competition - 18 - Pony Elementary Championship - Elementary 3C

Sponsored by:

Bridle No.
P1121
P1079
P301
P1794
P1939
P156
P9091
P086
P6574
P1377
P1925
P010

Horse's Name

CHATEAU GAY GARETH
DAISYS DAVINA

REGAL DON RICO
BAMBOROUGH DISCO
CHARLIE SHEEN 5
ALLENGREEN ENTERTAINER
RED BLUFF COUNTRY RAMBLER
BELLS MOUNTAIN BANJO
SUNCREST MARENGO

VIEW BANK BARISTA
AMETHYST PARK MINI ME
DAINTY DANCER BHI

2TM & 92.9

Judges: C: Ross Green, B: Kerry Crees
Friday - JR Easy Traveller Floats - Sand Arena 5

Time
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM
1:17 PM
1:25 PM
1:33 PM
1:41 PM
1:49 PM
1:57 PM
2:05 PM
2:13PM

Bridle No.
P156
P010
P1925
P086
P1794
P1377
P1939
P6574
P9091
P1079
P1121
P301

Horse's Name
ALLENGREEN ENTERTAINER
DAINTY DANCER BHI
AMETHYST PARK MINI ME
BELLS MOUNTAIN BANJO
BAMBOROUGH DISCO

VIEW BANK BARISTA
CHARLIE SHEEN 5
SUNCREST MARENGO

RED BLUFF COUNTRY RAMBLER
DAISYS DAVINA

CHATEAU GAY GARETH
REGAL DON RICO

Updated: Sat 17/08_19.03

Rider's Name
Tereza Husakova
Justin Worthy
Alexandra Vodermair
Christopher Brunton
Danielle Walliss
Claire Heenan

India Gready

Maree Gawley
Francesca Andreoni
Chloe Scicluna

Ella rose Palmer
Justin Worthy

Rider's Name
Claire Heenan
Justin Worthy

Ella rose Palmer
Maree Gawley
Christopher Brunton
Chloe Scicluna
Danielle Walliss
Francesca Andreoni
India Gready

Justin Worthy
Tereza Husakova
Alexandra Vodermair

19/08/2019 - 7:12 PM NSW State Championships Draw - Friday - Page 5

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



Australian Equine Livestock & Events Centre, Tamworth NSW

HORSE=FIRST

SUPPLEMENTS

2019 NSW Dressage Championships
217 to 25™ August

FINAL DRAW - FRIDAY 23RD AUGUST

Competition - 31 - EA Advanced Freestyle to Music

Sponsored by:

M&M Performance Horses

Judges: H: Ross Quist, C: Jane Ventura, B: Jacqui Huppert
Friday - Equestrian NSW - Arena 1 - Indoor

Time
9:45 AM
9:53 AM
10:01 AM
10:09 AM
10:17 AM
10:25 AM
10:33 AM
10:41 AM
10:49 AM
11:19 AM
11:27 AM
11:35 AM
11:43 AM
11:51 AM
11:59 AM
12:07 PM

SCR
SCR

Bridle No.
3558
4260
1126
3737
8621
7823
3311
P1618

5673
P1318
6575
851
5971
7591
8577

6931
6599

Horse's Name

UQ ANAPAVLOVA
REBETIKO

BC SANGRIA

BASTIAAN 510

FURST DANCE
HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL
BRADGATE PARK RUPERT
DONT FORGET ME

BREAK

REGAL LEGENDERRY
GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS
JAYBEE CABOCHON
RIALTO HIT

LAQUESTAR

DELTA HRM

BC ROMANOV

JOOLS M
DIRECTORS CUT

Updated: Sun 18/08_6.38pm

Rider Name
Emma Moore
Ilona Hudson
Katina Smith
Jeremy Janjic
Megan Bryant
Maidie Dodd
Caitlin Ashe
Danielle Walliss

Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Justin Worthy

Emma Cahalane
Sally-jane Mcpherson
Georgie Cham

Kate Gordon

Shania Madden

Jacqueline Wilson
Alison Jenkyn

19/08/2019 - 7:12 PM NSW State Championships Draw - Friday - Page 6

State
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW

NSW
QLD



HORSE=FIRST

SUPPLEMENTS

2019 NSW Dressage Championships
217 to 25™ August

Australian Equine Livestock & Events Centre, Tamworth NSW

FINAL DRAW - FRIDAY 23RD AUGUST

Competition - 35 - Open FEI Intermediate I

Sponsored by:

County Saddlery

Judges: E: Adam Reiss, C: Ricky McMillan, M: Keith Smith
Friday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 4 - Eb&F

Time
12:30 PM
12:39 PM
12:48 PM
12:57 PM
1:06 PM
1:15PM
1:24 PM
1:33 PM
1:42 PM
1:51 PM
2:00 PM
2:09 PM
2:48 PM
2:57 PM
3:06 PM
3:15PM
3:24 PM
3:33PM
3:42 PM
3:51 PM
4:00 PM
4:09 PM
4:18 PM
4:27 PM

SCR

Bridle No.
7845
683
2326
512
5250
5883
3378
9974
758
5390
7107

6789
3172
7285
7850
94
6806
620
4858
50
1018
671
7808

3224

Horse's Name
ROMULUS R

MR FANTASY

WISE LORD

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
FAIRBANKS DAVINCI
ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE
JUST DANCE

SENATOR NYMPHENBURG
AL PACINO

IMMENHOF SCOUT
CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS
BREAK

FURSTIN FRIENDSHIP
ARTES LAURIES GIFT
SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ
GWANDALAN LUCA
WAITANO

BRADGATE PARK FONZIE
ROCK ROYALTY K
AVONDALE LINDT
NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO
CLOUD NINE

JORDAN

MI SIRTAINLY SIR

FOR FUN 45

Competition - 36 - AOR FEI Intermediate I

Sponsored by:

Armidale Riding Club

Judges: H: Kyli Bullock, C: Adam Reiss, B: Nell Marshman
Friday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Time
8:30 AM
8:39 AM
8:48 AM
8:57 AM
9:06 AM

Bridle No.
5511
1121
6219
5047
2808

Horse's Name

JAG CLASSIQUE

EDORAS JAZMINE

F1 SONNY BILL

BLACKALL PARK BROOKLYN
REVELWOOD DESTINY

Updated: Tue_13/8_6.06am

Rider Name State
Claudia Hobson NSW
Amelia Kristan NSW
Mark Kiddle NSW
Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW
Daisy Fielding QLD
Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
Katina Smith NSW
Jenny Gehrke QLD
Catherine Cupit NSW
Matthew Lord QLD
Robert Schmerglatt NSW
Riley Alexander NSW
Gina Montgomery NSW
Eliza Newton NSW
Robyne Smith NSW
Malcolm Macrae NSW
Emma Bishop NSW
Amelia Kristan NSW
Naomi Strong QLD
Linda Foster NSW
Tereza Husakova NSW

Julie Bland QLD

Riley Alexander NSW
Danica Vansleve QLD
Rider Name State
Kristy Battista QLD
Dorothy Murchie NSW
Helen Macaskill NSW
Leanne Way NSW
Sarah Hanslow NSW

19/08/2019 - 7:12 PM NSW State Championships Draw - Friday - Page 7



HORSE=FIRST

SUPPLEMENTS

2019 NSW Dressage Championships
217 to 25™ August

Australian Equine Livestock & Events Centre, Tamworth NSW

FINAL DRAW - FRIDAY 23RD AUGUST

Competition - 37 - Pony FEI Intermediate 1
Sponsored by: Quirindi & District Equitation Club

Judges: H: Kyli Bullock, C: Adam Reiss, B: Nell Marshman
Friday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No.
9:15 AM 2093

Competition - 41 - FEI Medium Tour Freestyle

Sponsored by:

Draw will be subject to Qualifying in the Intermediate B (qualifying Score 58%)

Horse's Name
CLEOPATRA HOPE

EquiDirectory

Judges: H: Ross Quist, C: Jane Ventura, B: Jacqui Huppert
Friday - Equestrian NSW - Arena 1 - Indoor

Rider Name State
Belinda Russo QLD

Updated: Tue 13/08_5.07pm

Scheduled for 1.00 - 2.00pm

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch QLD

62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell NSW

8503 FURSTEN HIT Breanna Tillitzki NSW

361 LARENSO Riley Alexander NSW

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW

356 SHOW MASTER Mark Arthur NSW

SCR 5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren NSW

Competition - 42 - FEI Intermediate IT

Sponsored by:

Equine Consulting Services

Judges: H: Trisha Sellers, C: Stuart Bishel, B: Nell Marshman
Friday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 3 - Eb&F

Updated: Mon 19/08_6.53pm

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
10:30 AM 7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell NSW
10:39 AM 4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
10:48 AM 580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa NSW
10:57 AM 2131 RICHMOND H Melinda Hart NSW
11:06 AM 5438 DIAMOND STAR Sally Rizzuto NSW
11:15 AM 3788 GB WINCHESTER Gary Lung QLD
11:24 AM P1710 CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara Price NSW
11:33 AM 3053 BRUMALI Robert Schmerglatt NSW

SCR 934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley Anne Taylor NSW
SCR 2818 STARLIGHT Maree Tomkinson VIC
SCR 2918 DONNA ELENA Maree Tomkinson VIC

19/08/2019 - 7:12 PM NSW State Championships Draw - Friday - Page 8



HORSE=FIRST

SUPPLEMENTS

2019 NSW Dressage Championships
217 to 25™ August

Australian Equine Livestock & Events Centre, Tamworth NSW

FINAL DRAW - FRIDAY 23RD AUGUST

Competition - 55 - Para Dressage Freestyle Grade I
Updated: Sat 17/08_7.10pm

Sponsored by: Equestrian NSW

Judges: H: Nell Marshman, C: Kyli Bullock, B: Jacqui Winspear
Friday - Equestrian NSW - Arena 1 - Indoor
Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name
3:10 PM 6825 PARAGON PERRY Ryan Mcneil
Competition - 57 - Para Dressage Freestyle Grade IIT

Equestrian NSW Updated: Sat 17/08_7.10pm

Sponsored by:
Judges: H: Nell Marshman, C: Kyli Bullock, B: Jacqui Winspear
Friday - Equestrian NSW - Arena 1 - Indoor
Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name
Dale Johnston

2:50 PM 4394 TEC MACEDON

Competition - 58 - Para Dressage Freestyle Grade IV
Updated: Sat 17/08_7.10pm

Equestrian NSW

Sponsored by:
Judges: H: Nell Marshman, C: Kyli Bullock, B: Jacqui Winspear
Friday - Equestrian NSW - Arena 1 - Indoor
Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name
Sarah Sherwood

SCR 5286 JANEVELYN TSUNAMI
Competition - 59 - Para Dressage Freestyle Grade V
Equestrian NSW

Sponsored by:
Judges: H: Nell Marshman, C: Kyli Bullock, B: Jacqui Winspear
Friday - Equestrian NSW - Arena 1 - Indoor
Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name
Karen Lever

2:20 PM 75 CAYUSE IN A FLASH

19/08/2019 - 7:12 PM NSW State Championships Draw - Friday - Page 9

State
NSW

State
NSW

State
QLD

State
NSW



HORSESFIRST

SUPPLEMENTS

2019 NSW Dressage Championships
21 to 25" August

Australian Equine Livestock & Events Centre, Tamworth NSW

Competition - 41 - FEI Medium Tour Freestyle

Sponsored by: EquiDirectory
Judges: H: Ross Quist, C: Jane Ventura, B: Jacqui Huppert

Friday - Horse First - Arena 1 — Indoor

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name

1:00 PM 356 SHOW MASTER Mark Arthur

1:09 PM 62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell

1:18 PM 8503 FURSTEN HIT Breanna Tillitzki
1:27 PM 361 LARENSO Riley Alexander

1:36 PM 1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows
1:45 PM 2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch

SCR 5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren



